RECOMMENDED DISTRIBUTION OF EXCESS PROCEEDS

Parcel
Number
534-211-012
110-291-041
524-082-011
109-121-042
109-271-003
109-221-036
110-021-030
503-401-035
111-241-033
109-041-031
109-031-056
109-041-032
109-101-026
109-101-027
109-032-006
109-032-006
109-131-031

533-063-023

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

ATTACHMENT "A"

FROM TAX SALES OF MARCH 17-20, 2017

Name
Cochran Investment Company, Inc.

Humboldt County Revenue Recovery

Humboldt County Revenue Recovery

Humboldt County Department of Child Support Services

Edward Fishman

Tawny L Laos

Tawny L Laos

Bruce E. Boysen

John Driscoll

Internal Revenue Service

Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC

Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC

Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC

Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC

Kerri Ferguson, as trustee of the JRK Family
Trust Irrevocable

Sally and Thomas Rogers, as trustees of the JRK
Family Trust Irrevocable

Humboldt County Department of Child Support Services

1827 H Place, Inc.
Total

Amount
$ 6,060.62

508.26
3,905.26
4,608.06

621.99

135.12

115.01
8,301.80
5,564.89
1,394.01
9,120.88

122.33

141.78

141.78

103.69

12.95
68.68

40,373.43

$ 81,300.54




