## **COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT**

## ATTACHMENT "A"

## RECOMMENDED DISTRIBUTION OF EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM TAX SALES OF MARCH 17-20, 2017

<b>Parcel Number</b> 534-211-012	Name Cochran Investment Company, Inc.	<u>Amount</u> \$ 6,060.62
110-291-041	Humboldt County Revenue Recovery	508.26
524-082-011	Humboldt County Revenue Recovery	3,905.26
109-121-042	Humboldt County Department of Child Support Services	4,608.06
109-271-003	Edward Fishman	621.99
109-221-036	Tawny L Laos	135.12
110-021-030	Tawny L Laos	115.01
503-401-035	Bruce E. Boysen	8,301.80
111-241-033	John Driscoll	5,564.89
109-041-031	Internal Revenue Service	1,394.01
109-031-056	Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC	9,120.88
109-041-032	Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC	122.33
109-101-026	Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC	141.78
109-101-027	Clearwater Real Estate Holdings LLC	141.78
109-032-006	Kerri Ferguson, as trustee of the JRK Family Trust Irrevocable	103.69
109-032-006	Sally and Thomas Rogers, as trustees of the JRK Family Trust Irrevocable	12.95
109-131-031	Humboldt County Department of Child Support Services	68.68
533-063-023	1827 H Place, Inc. Total	40,373.43 \$81,300.54